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RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PUTIGNANO SILVIA 1 12 65 104 181 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE BASSI FILOMENA 2 5 0 167 172 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE TROVATO TIZIANA 3 5 0 162 167 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE TALONE CHIARA 4 7 79,50 70 156,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DI LISA CATERINA 5 8 6 142 156 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CAMPO MARIA 6 4 3 149 156 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE LANZETTA FILOMENA 7 4 6 137 147 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE MELE TERESA ILARIA 8 4 5 131 140 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE IERARDI DOMENICO 9 9 6 124 139 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE TOPPETTA PIETRO 10 4 13 122 139 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE FAZIO TIZIANA 11 8 10,50 119 137,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE NORI GEORGIA 12 5 0 132 137 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DI VONA IRINA 13 12 4,50 118,50 135 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SPARACO GIUSEPPINA 14 6 6 121 133 NO 11/09/2024

GRADUATORIA ISTITUTO TERZA FASCIA PRIMARIA SOSTEGNO
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RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE TRIPICCHIO LUCA 15 5 6 112 123 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE MARMO MIRELLA 16 4 1 117 122 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CANALE SILVIA 17 12 5 104 121 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE LO MONACO ALESSANDRA 18 4 0 116 120 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PONE CARMEN 19 4 4 111 119 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SCOZIO MARIA 20 7 6 106 119 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DI PRIMA GIUSEPPINA 21 4 6 107 117 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE LASTRINA LEONARDO 22 7 13 97 117 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE GIUSTI ANNUNZIATA 23 4 6 102 112 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PAOLELLA ANNA 24 4 0,50 107 111,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PETRUCCI BARBARA 25 4 0 106 110 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CACCIAPUOTI CLAUDIA 26 8 0 102 110 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE VITALE ALESSIA 27 5 0 104 109 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CAIETA FLAVIA 28 4 6 98 108 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DE VIVO MARIA GIUSEPPA 29 4 0 104 108 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE VERGURA ANTONELLA 30 6 0 100 106 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE ESPOSITO DANIELA 31 4 10 90 104 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE BORTONE MARIA CONSIGLIA 32 9 10 84 103 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SGARAMELLA NOEMI 33 7 6 89 102 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE D'AURIA MARIA SAVERIA 34 4 3 95 102 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PISEDDU RAMONA 35 8 11 81 100 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE FRANZÈ ROSARIA 36 11 10,50 78 99,50 NO X 11/09/2024
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RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE ZACCHIA NICOLETTA 37 5 6 88 99 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PEPE ADRIANA 38 5 6 88 99 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE LAZZAZZARA VALENTINA 39 11 8,50 79 98,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PICCOLO GIUSEPPE 40 12 4 82 98 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DI MUCCIO RAMONA 41 9 13 76 98 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE MINICHINI IOLANDA 42 4 0 94 98 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PIETROPAOLI EMILIANA 43 5 9,50 83 97,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE VELLA ROSA 44 4 6 87 97 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CORVINO MARIA 45 5 7,50 84 96,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE FOCARAZZO LAURA 46 6 0 90 96 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE BONIFACIO ANNA 47 9 6 81 96 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE MALIZIA ALESSIA 48 6 6 84 96 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CHIERA ELEONORA 49 7 9 80 96 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE RUSSO ROSA 50 4 4,50 87 95,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE GAGLIARDINI ARIANNA 51 5 6 84 95 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SAMBATARO MARIA GIOVANNA 52 4 6 84 94 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PAPA SILVIA 53 6 3 85 94 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SINAGOGA KATIA 54 5 6 82 93 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SALVATORE RITA 55 7 6 80 93 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE IEFFA LUCIA 56 11 7,50 74 92,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PECCHI ZORAIDE 57 9 3,50 80 92,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PERELLI PAOLA 58 4 0 88 92 NO 11/09/2024
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RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE ITALIANO ANGELA 59 4 0,50 86 90,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE AMOROSO MONICA 60 7 10 72 89 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SODINI BARBARA 61 12 4 72 88 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE GRILLO GIUSEPPINA 62 8 10,50 69 87,50 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE LUZI FRANCESCA 63 6 6 75 87 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE OLIVA MARIA 64 7 8 72 87 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE IZZO MIRELLA 65 5 14 68 87 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PRISCO ZITA GELSOMINA 66 5 9,50 72 86,50 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE MANCINI CINZIA 67 9 16,50 60 85,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE RENZITTI BARBARA 68 6 11 68 85 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SERAFINI SILVIA 69 4 0 81 85 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE MONTISANO MARIA 70 4 6 75 85 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE ESPOSITO RAFFAELA 71 4 18 62 84 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DI LIBERTO FRANCESCA 72 12 0 72 84 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CUSUMANO ARIANNA 73 9 5 70 84 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PASSARELLO EMILIA 74 4 19,50 60 83,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CICCARELLI AMALIA 75 6 0,50 77 83,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE TRAMA GIULIA 76 9 3 71 83 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE LO GIUDICE LAURA 77 4 0 79 83 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CATERINO MARIA 78 7 4 72 83 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DE SANCTIS EMANUELA 79 12 0 69 81 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE LEMMA GIUSEPPINA 80 8 10 63 81 NO 11/09/2024
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RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DI RESTA CATIA 81 4 0,50 76 80,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PELLICCIA FULVIA 82 4 14 62 80 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE COMPIERCHIO PAOLA 83 7 2 71 80 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE NERI SILVIA 84 5 12,50 62 79,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE BERNARDI BARBARA 85 5 0 74 79 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE TUMBIOLO EMANUELA 86 4 2 72 78 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CARABELLI MARIA CRISTINA 87 9 3 66 78 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE QUARANTA SILVIA 88 4 6,50 67 77,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CENERE ANNA MARIA 89 12 11 54 77 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CANTELLI ADRIANA 90 4 0 73 77 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PROVITOLA FRANCESCA 91 4 9 63 76 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PIPPONZI VALENTINA 92 12 0 64 76 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PISATURO ANNA 93 4 17 54 75 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE LARINGI LIANA 94 5 6 64 75 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SABATINO ANNA MARIA 95 4 13,50 57 74,50 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE MONTEROSSO CARLA 96 5 0 68 73 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE TURCO SABRINA 97 7 8,50 55 70,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PELLEGRINO ROSETTA 98 7 2 61 70 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CIANFRANI FEDERICA 99 7 15 48 70 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE STICCA MANUELA 100 5 4 60 69 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE COLMARSI ERMINIA 101 7 9 53 69 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE OSTACOLO GUENDALINA 102 9 0 60 69 NO 11/09/2024
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RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE MAGGI MANUELA 103 5 0 64 69 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DI DIO ANNUNZIATA 104 5 0 64 69 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE FALLONE VALENTINA 105 5 1,50 62 68,50 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DIANA FRANCESCO 106 4 15,50 48 67,50 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE CAVALLO ROSSELLA 107 6 9,50 52 67,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PASCALI LUCIA ANNA 

LORENZA
108 7 0 60 67 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE AMEGLIO MIRKO 109 9 8 48 65 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE ROSATI STEFANO 110 4 0 60 64 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE GALIANO SERGIO 111 4 0 60 64 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE ORSINI VIVIANA 112 5 0 59 64 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE FIORENZO SABRINA 113 4 0 60 64 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE LEDDA VALENTINA 114 4 0,50 59 63,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE BOZZA SIMONA 115 12 2 48 62 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE LONGANO STELLA 116 12 2 48 62 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DEL VILLANO FILOMENA 117 4 6 51 61 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE RASORI TIZIANA 118 12 0 49 61 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE PATRELLI EUGENIO 119 6 6 48 60 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DEL DUCA PASQUALE 120 4 14 42 60 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE ZEDDA RAMONA 121 9 7,50 42 58,50 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE FIORAVANTE MARTINA 122 7 0 50 57 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE COCCIA MARIA DOMENICA 123 7 0 50 57 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE NATALINI ALESSANDRA 124 12 0 43 55 NO X 11/09/2024
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RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE INTILLA ANTONIA 125 7 0 48 55 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE VETROMILE 

RICCIULLI
MANUELA 126 4 6 43 53 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE VIGLIOTTA FRANCESCA 127 4 8 41 53 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE FATTOI GABRIELE 128 4 6,50 42 52,50 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE NUZZO GIOVANNA 129 5 6,50 41 52,50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SACCO ANGELA 130 4 0 48 52 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SCUFFIA MARIA GRAZIA 131 4 6 42 52 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE DI LUCCHIO VANESSA 132 4 2 46 52 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SCHIAVONE ROSARIA 133 5 0 46 51 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SCHIAVI GIULIA 134 6 0 44 50 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE MASTRONARDI LAURA 135 12 0 37 49 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE OLMATI CAROLINA 136 11 0 38 49 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE IANNOTTA GIULIANA 137 12 0 36 48 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE RIZZO ANNA 138 5 0 42 47 NO X 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE RAIMONDO FILOMENA 139 4 8 33 45 NO 11/09/2024

RM RMIC8GG001 ADEE I 3 EE SANTO ASSUNTA 140 6 1,50 36 43,50 NO X 11/09/2024
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